0//07/19	Job description	****		
Res No NA/CTI19011634/13		Date & Time Completed	1 Do	one by
Veh No 88750300	SAS e-filing			
FVA V	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2)	rs,	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
DOA 29/06/19 0310	- Claim Form			
OD TP (Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: O	2hrs, TP 4hrs)		
	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Repo			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Ass't Report by Fax / Ha	nd to Owner/Wksp		
TP Pautin 1		Tel:	Fax:	
Owner / Driver: (FR65240E IN	C()/Non-INC()		ieski i snij
Policy No. (Tel:)	
) rene	od: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	······	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No Year of Registration: () W	ote-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	
D () W	arranty: YES ()/NO (
General Remarks:-	0()/\$2,000()			
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform		108784 - 334 - 5		
1) Apply 6 . T		; Towing Co. (Date&Time Completed	Don) e bv
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou	artesy Car ()		Don) e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	urtesy Car ()		Don) e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]	urtesy Car ()		Don	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	urtesy Car ()		Don	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	urtesy Car ()		Don	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	urtesy Car ()		Don) e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	urtesy Car ()		Don	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	urtesy Car ()		Don	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	urtesy Car ()		Don) e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions	urtesy Car ()		Don	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions	() () ()		Anit (S)	Amt (3)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pr	Date&Time Comple*ed Paration Checklist at Reporting (\$30);	And (S)	Amt (3)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions WA 190 4 976 nimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist nt Reporting (\$30), e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80	Anit (S) 1st Bill	Amt (3)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions WALGO + 976 ulimant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-	eparation Checklist nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/ Through Survey	Anit (\$) 1st Bill) \$45	Amt (3)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions WAY90 4 976 uimant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: htact No:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming	eparation Checklist nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 Fee \$40/ Through Survey \$ Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Anit (S) 1st Bill) S45	Amt (3)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions WAY90 4 976 uimant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: htact No:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp	eparation Checklist nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/ Through Survey \$ Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection	Anut (S) 1st Bill) S45 120 330	Amt (3)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cour. 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Date/Time Actions Liminate Actions Liminate Particulars :- ver/Owner: htact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Pr 1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit	eparation Checklist Int Reporting (\$30); A Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/ Through Survey \$ Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection \$40/ A + SMRT Survey \$5/	Anit (S) 1st Bill 0 845 120 330	Amt (3)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cour. 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Date/Time Actions Margo 4976 mimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Pr 1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD*	eparation Checklist Int Reporting (\$30); A Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/ Through Survey \$ Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection A + SMRT Survey \$ ional Services:	Anit (S) 1st Bill) 845 120 330 375 60	Amt (3)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr Invoice Pr Invo	eparation Checklist Introduction (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); Fee \$40/ Through Survey (Resurvey) Against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) action \$4 + SMRT Survey \$1 ional Services: y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination \$5	Anit (\$) 1st Bill) \$45 120 330 575 60	Amt (3)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: ————————————————————————————————————	Invoice Pr 1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD: N5: Courtes N6: Repair N7: Fost Re	Date&Time Completed eparation Checklist nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 Fee \$40/ Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection + SMRT Survey ional Services:- y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination Smir Inspection S	Anit (S) 1st Bill) 545 120 330 375 60 10 25	Amt (3)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pr 1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae D/ 8) NTUC Addit OD* • N5: Courtes • N6: Repair 6 • N7: Fost Re • N8: DV / Cc	Date&Time Completed C	Anit (\$) 1st Bill) \$45 120 330 575 60	Amt (3)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

Experience of the same of the	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/07/2019 17:09
Date Of Accident	29/06/2019 03:10
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS KALLANG BAHRU
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBJ5030D
Insured/Policyholder	THE SECOND SECON
Name Of Registered Owner	ACAB SERVICES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	-
Email Address	ZITHENG@ACABSERVICES.COM
Mobile Phone No	EMENO@ACABSERVICES.COM
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98489815
Vehicle Particulars	2.7102.50405015
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV350
xact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at me of accident	
re you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
ehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
nsurance Company	
ame of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINCADORS) PTT
ype Of Coverage	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. COMPREHENSIVE
eet Policy	NO.
olicy Number	DMCVSN1919921900
over Note Number	
river	
ame of Driver	DZAKHIR BIN HUSSAIN
DIC No.	S7440167H

S7440167H Date Of Birth 23/12/1974 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 08/10/2009

Driving Experience 9 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87841589

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address AKIAKIRA186@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 43 BENDEMEER ROAD

#03-1030

Postcode

330043

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20190701/2123

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBG5240E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

UNKNOWN

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain SLIGHT Injured person in which vehicle? FBG5240E

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages): and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC Suite duPlant New VX

0.55		
GBJ 5030B		9
FB65240E	OBOM A	4
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
	310	
Pls refu	to the police rep	nato T/20190701/
0	- ra pour ry	014:110019010111.
PECLARATION We declare the torresting particular	lars are true in every respect.	
PECLARATION We declare the total articular art	lars are true in every respect.	
	lars are true in every respect.	The artesta
We declare the top Points particular to the top of the	01/07/19.	Sym 01 67/19
	Driver's Signature (If driver's not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190701/2123

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
Dot- T			

01/07/2	me Report 019 15:47	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.
Informant's Particulars				and the second s
Name o	f Informant R BIN HUS		Address: APT BLK 43 BENDEM 330043	EER ROAD #03-1030 SINGAPORE
NRIC N	/ ID No.: D / S74401	67H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	W. W. Sandara
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:	Mobile: 87841589
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 23/12/1974	Type of Informant:	
Race:		1 -7 - 27 - 107 - 7		
			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupati OTHERS	on:		Driving Licence Informa Class: 3	

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulance	Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location
	EXPRESSWAY	No	29/06/2019 03:10	i i
Weather:	The state of the s			
Clear	Road	Surface:		
Clear Traffic Flow:		Surface:	R	oad Speed Limit:
Clear Traffic Flow: Type of Collisio	Traffi	Surface: Control:	Tr	oad Speed Limit: affic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Madal		The second of the latest the second	自然 自己的人们等于17
FBG5240E	Motorcycle	mano	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
					No	0
GBJ5030D	Van				Damage	10.70
	E-815G		l)		Slightly	0
					Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	经产品 (Transaction) (A
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	lles A.D. I
	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3

Report No. T/20190701/2123

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

nknown	The state of the s	ID No		NIL
CESASE (14		1	5 (0)	INIL
FBG5240E (Motorcycle)		Contact No.		NIL
N TOCK SENC HOSPITA				1 2 3 7 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
NII			g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
			Date	
Medical Leave NIII	Date Disc	harge	NIL	- Entirelly wa
DESCRIPTION OF THE	Degree of	Injury	Slight	
AKHIR BIN HUSSAIN		HATT	连锁原	DEATH REPORTED
THE SHALLOSSAIN		ID No.	8	S7440167H
J5030D (Van)		Contact No.		
(vari)	1			87841589
NIL			e &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
edical Leave NIL	D . D.	-vbii à	NIL	
	Medical Leave NIL AKHIR BIN HUSSAIN J5030D (Van)	Date Discondinate of Medical Leave NIL Degree of MKHIR BIN HUSSAIN J5030D (Van)	AKHIR BIN HUSSAIN J5030D (Van) ID No. Contain Conta	AKHIR BIN HUSSAIN J5030D (Van) ID No. Contact No. Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date Date Discharge NIL Degree of Injury Slight Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date Date Discharge NIL Degree of Injury Slight Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date

Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE AND TIME,

I WAS SENDING MY FRIEND BACK FROM TAMPINES, I WAS DRIVING IN THE THIRD LAND AND BIKE IN WAS ABOUT 1-2 CAR LENGTH AHEAD OF ME. THE MOTORCYCLE SUDDENLY SLOWED DOWN AND I HAD TO PULL ON MY EMERGERNCY BRAKES BUT WAS UNABLE TO STOP IN TIME, AND ENDED UP HITTING THE BACK OF THE MOTORCYCLE, THE DRIVER FELL OFF AND THE MOTORCYCLE SKIDDED FORWARD. I CALLED FOR AN AMBULANCE. I THEN ALIGHTED FROM MY VAN AND QUESTIONED THE RIDER WHY HE HAD SUDDENLY SLOWED DOWN. WE WAITED FOR THE ARRIVAL OF THE AMBULANCE AND TRAFFIC POLICE. I ONLY LEFT THE SCENE AFTER THEY HAD TAKEN DOWN MY STATEMENT.

THAT IS ALL





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190701/2123

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / LEE CHEN EN	65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference. Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 01/07/2019 15:47
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
SI THABAGESH JEYATHESH Contact No.: 65476232 uthentication Stamp	SIMEAPORE POLICE FORCE
P168	of a

Signature: _







中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

MC WITTON DA ANDA 112 Cov. Type; I AUTOSARS

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

DMCVSN1919921900

		DMCV(N/9/1992
CERTIFICATE No.	SMCV2019191011101	Engling No 170550493399
Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	ON THE MEE	Chearis desinistrationis)
2. Name of Policy Holder	NOVE TERMICET NA	(Temi)
 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment 		CAPADA DECT 1
Date of Expery of Insurance		**************************************
Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *	NAY COURS	(E)
On White the venture of the con-		NAME OF TAXABLE OF THE REAL OFFICE THE REAL PROPERTY.
BERNELL STREET, SEE STREET, SELVING 18 FEB.	STREET IN KIND WA	ANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAND OR EXMITTED AND IS NOT DISUBALITIED BY DROES OF A I IN THAT SCHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.
Limitations as to use.		
113 OCE 11 TORRETT ON WITH THE COLICYBOL 123 MEE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS OF PCL CEROLLER'S BUTTNESS. 131 CONT FOR CARLA. COMESTIC ON PLEASURE 158 STUDY LOWED BOT COVER. 111 SEE FOR PALIFIC, TACK-MAKING, RELIABLE 23 GOT WHILL DEANING A TRAILER EXCEPT TO 151 LEE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS FOR	OTHER THAN YOU H PUFFORMES. LITY TRIAL OR NO	HT-Treesless
*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987	of the Motor Vehicles ((Malaysia), are not to	Thrid-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehiclas (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Countersigned By

Authorised Officer

UEN 2015010582

Authorised Signatory

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Tel: 5389 6111 Fax: 6225 3592 Website: www.sg.cntarping.com